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JX FARIA BROTHERS FAMILIA 181904 {4}-ET 840003144724624 12/3/2017 99K 100 F 209 65 865 100 50 2.88 4.2 -0.4 1.0 1.6 0.4 680 722 581 606 1.70 12.9 6.6 JX-FAMILIA{3} CHILI SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

PINE-TREE DISCO BUBBA-ET 067771710 3/17/2018 99K 100 F 207 66 812 60 42 2.77 6.9 0.9 1.7 1.8 2.1 642 678 562 584 2.00 34.5 8.1 DISCO METHOD SEXING TECHNOLOGIES / ACCOUNTING DEPT TX

JX ABS TLD LECHE {5}-ET 840003146074477 12/1/2017 99K 100 F 204 69 2,018 88 74 2.79 3.2 -2.6 -1.1 0.8 -1.7 655 684 592 538 1.30 9.5 7.1 JX-HARRIS{4} JX-SAINT{4} ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX FARIA BROTHERS KLAY 182071 {4}-P-ET 840003149514413 1/14/2018 99K 100 F 200 63 1,820 73 69 2.95 3.2 -0.5 0.5 1.9 0.2 622 647 565 557 1.10 11.6 5.3 JX-AVON KLAY{3} JX-EUSEBIO{4} FARIA BROTHERS DAIRIES TX

JX FARIA BROTHERS JAYLEN {4}-ET 840003149514416 1/17/2018 99K 100 F 200 63 1,215 87 56 2.89 4.3 -0.5 0.0 0.6 1.1 654 690 574 571 1.20 15.9 5.1 JX-FUTURE{3} JX-EUSEBIO{4} SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

JX TWIN RIDGE REYNOLDS {4}-ET 840003012316545 1/22/2018 99K 100 C 199 64 944 65 51 2.89 5.8 -0.3 -0.1 3.6 2.2 621 662 529 540 1.20 25.0 5.5 JX-JODECI{3} JX-VANDRELL{2} GENEX COOPERATIVE INC WI

JX ABS TLD LEDGER {4}-ET 840003146074498 5/8/2018 45K 100 F 198 62 1,237 80 53 2.80 4.9 -1.7 -0.9 0.7 1.4 651 683 579 537 1.80 31.4 5.9 JX-GARNETT{3} JX-SAINT{4} ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX PVF ZIPS ZOOKEY {5}-ET 173348332 4/28/2018 9K 100 C 197 64 896 84 52 2.88 5.1 -2.2 -1.2 1.9 0.2 652 697 550 533 1.60 22.5 6.7 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX TWIN RIDGE ORR {4}-ET 840003012316513 1/5/2018 99K 100 C 195 63 1,725 73 68 2.81 2.6 -1.5 0.2 3.5 -0.2 598 631 526 518 1.30 15.2 5.4 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-VANDRELL{2} GENEX COOPERATIVE INC WI

JX AVI-LANCHE VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-ET 840003131412772 10/7/2017 99K 100 C 195 67 1,251 80 58 2.93 4.6 0.1 1.2 3.3 1.5 642 677 560 577 1.30 11.7 5.4 VICEROY
JX-
COMMISSIONER
{4}

JERSEYLAND SIRES CA

JX PINE-TREE PRIAPUS ASK {4}-ET 067671620 8/26/2017 99K 100 F 195 64 443 69 37 2.89 6.6 2.7 2.8 3.5 1.6 641 683 544 629 1.50 18.5 5.2 JX-PRIAPUS{3} MACKENZIE SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

JX CO-OP WORLD CUP MALAKAI {4}-ET 840003146960086 12/22/2017 99K 100 F 194 67 993 62 47 2.79 5.9 0.2 1.3 4.0 2.0 627 662 549 563 1.80 24.3 7.8 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} GENESIS COOPERATOR HERD / DEWALL STEVE WI

PRIMUS CRAZE STARLORD-ET 840003141725644 10/28/2017 99K 100 F 193 64 980 73 41 2.92 5.3 0.6 1.9 3.3 2.2 633 655 585 584 2.00 27.0 6.2 CRAZE JX-PFLEX{5} JERSEYLAND SIRES CA

JX ABS TLD LACTOSE {5}-ET 840003146074479 12/5/2017 99K 100 F 191 69 1,590 84 68 2.84 2.6 -2.7 -1.4 1.1 -1.2 603 641 517 489 1.00 13.5 6.7 JX-HARRIS{4} JX-SAINT{4} ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX SUN VALLEY PRIUS PARKER {4}-ET 173324017 4/6/2018 45K 100 F 191 61 994 86 48 2.80 4.3 -1.3 -0.2 2.1 -0.3 632 667 551 542 1.70 17.0 4.3 JX-PRIAPUS{3} JX-HARRIS{4} SEALS BEARL A & JOANNE K OR

JX CO-OP JODECI MEEKO {4}-P-ET 840003146960089 1/6/2018 99K 100 F 191 66 998 73 47 2.85 5.5 -0.9 -1.2 2.3 1.5 624 657 551 527 1.70 21.3 7.3 JX-JODECI{3} JX-MARLO{2} GENESIS COOPERATOR HERD / DEWALL STEVE WI

JX FOREST GLEN GOT MAID BRAZEN {6}-ET 067650294 8/31/2017 99K 100 F 190 67 1,649 72 66 2.79 3.5 -2.2 -0.5 2.0 -2.3 584 617 509 486 1.40 13.2 7.3 JX-GOT MAID{5} JX-HARRIS{4} SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

JX FOREST GLEN FRISCO TODD {6} 067650310 10/20/2017 99K 100 C 190 67 1,519 73 65 2.88 3.9 -2.3 -2.0 -0.4 -0.3 602 637 521 483 1.20 21.9 7.3 JX-FRISCO{5} JX-HARRIS{4} ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX JER-Z-BOYZ MALDINI 63647 {5}-ET 173356083 5/15/2018 45K 100 F 189 65 1,113 80 52 2.96 4.6 -1.9 -1.1 0.0 2.1 627 658 554 510 1.50 23.4 7.7 JX-MALDINI{4} MACKENZIE JER-Z-BOYZ CA

FARIA BROTHERS ZACH LOWE {6}-ET 840003144724385 7/24/2017 99K 100 F 189 66 749 89 47 2.80 4.9 -0.1 0.3 1.1 -1.6 620 666 515 551 1.20 13.4 6.2 BARRICADE MAGNUM ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX AHLEM FRISCO ADAMA {6} 067823967 8/20/2017 99K 100 F 188 67 1,274 62 56 2.80 5.2 -1.7 -0.8 0.6 0.8 605 640 526 496 1.80 25.2 8.5 JX-FRISCO{5} LEMONHEAD JERSEYLAND SIRES CA

JX CROSSWIND ADIOS {4}-ET 840003133009197 1/28/2018 99K 100 F 188 66 891 49 40 2.91 6.6 1.1 1.8 3.5 3.1 589 613 533 542 1.90 33.2 7.7 WORLD CUP{5} JX-AVON{2} GENEX COOPERATIVE INC WI

JX ABS TLD CASSELL {5}-ET 840003146074480 12/11/2017 99K 100 F 187 71 1,269 90 58 2.85 3.1 -2.9 -0.8 1.4 -2.4 604 641 520 492 1.30 17.2 7.4 JX-HARRIS{4} CHILI ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX ROCK SOLID BELL ADVICE 1071 {4}-ET 067811071 5/14/2018 45K 100 F 187 63 971 77 47 2.76 4.7 -1.7 -1.2 0.7 0.4 603 640 521 494 1.70 24.3 6.6 JX-BELLMAN{3} NXLEVEL SCHNEIDER, KEVIN IA

JX PINE-TREE PROTOTYPE {5}-ET 067671699 3/7/2018 99K 100 F 187 64 830 79 47 2.75 4.5 -1.5 -0.2 1.7 0.8 603 647 504 503 1.10 16.3 6.3 DISCO JX-RONALDO{3} STEINER, MATTHEW OH

JX PVF ZIPS ZHINE {5}-ET 173348369 5/1/2018 9K 100 F 186 65 955 78 50 2.75 4.6 -1.6 -1.3 0.8 -0.1 602 645 506 496 1.30 19.0 7.7 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX PVF ZIPS ZULO {5}-ET 173348350 4/30/2018 9K 100 C 186 62 624 74 39 2.86 4.5 -0.2 1.4 2.3 0.8 585 622 499 524 1.40 27.8 5.6 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX PINE-TREE JODECI HISTORY 2 {4}-ET 067771765 5/22/2018 45K 100 F 185 63 1,193 91 55 3.03 3.7 -1.3 -0.6 1.3 -0.2 615 646 545 526 1.30 9.6 5.4 JX-JODECI{3} JX-MARLO{2} STEINER, MATTHEW OH

JX PINE-TREE JODECI MOLEHILL {4}-ET 067771718 3/24/2018 99K 100 F 184 64 1,229 82 58 3.00 3.3 -1.3 -0.8 1.8 -0.5 586 620 506 501 1.10 14.5 5.6 JX-JODECI{3} JX-MARLO{2} STEINER, MATTHEW OH

JX CAL-MART COTTAGE {5}-ET 067374614 11/14/2017 99K 100 F 29JE4118 184 66 695 68 45 2.74 4.1 -0.4 1.1 1.8 -0.1 567 614 460 505 1.30 23.1 6.5 JX-CALVIN{4} JX-PROP JOE{3} ABS GLOBAL INC WI
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JX DUPAT DISCO BENELLI {6}-ET 840003141725638 9/12/2017 99K 100 F 184 67 1,122 54 44 2.77 6.0 -0.2 1.4 2.3 2.5 591 615 538 517 1.60 20.7 7.7 DISCO JX-HARRIS{4} JERSEYLAND SIRES CA

JX FARIA BROTHERS WORLD CUP 181970 {5}-ET 840003144724690 12/27/2017 99K 100 F 184 64 894 74 44 2.85 4.4 0.0 1.0 3.6 1.2 602 634 528 544 1.30 18.2 6.1 WORLD CUP{5} JX-TARHEEL{4} FARIA BROTHERS DAIRIES TX

JX CLOVER PATCH WORLD CUP PITCH {6} 173314597 3/8/2018 45K 100 F 182 65 914 72 55 2.79 3.9 -0.8 0.3 2.3 -2.1 567 618 450 499 0.80 8.9 7.7 WORLD CUP{5} JX-HARRIS{4} KOZAK, ALAN OH

JX CO-OP USAIN BOLT 161 {4}-ET 840003150320928 5/22/2018 45K 100 182 57 1,056 67 49 2.86 3.6 0.5 1.0 2.6 1.5 575 607 501 531 1.00 19.3 3.3 JX-USAIN BOLT
{3}

JX-UNCLE LUKE
{2} GENESIS COOPERATOR HERD / DEWALL STEVE WI

RIVER VALLEY WRDCUP MANCHEZ 1289 {6}-ET 067861289 2/18/2018 99K 100 F 182 67 398 81 42 2.85 5.2 -2.6 -1.1 1.5 0.8 604 657 480 475 1.80 21.7 7.1 WORLD CUP{5} MACKENZIE RIVER VALLEY FARM IL

JX CROSSWIND MACABRE {4}-ET 840003133009200 1/29/2018 99K 100 F 182 65 748 74 38 2.89 4.4 0.5 1.4 1.9 1.7 587 616 521 538 1.60 31.3 5.8 JX-USAIN BOLT
{3} JX-MARLO{2} GENEX COOPERATIVE INC WI

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90670 {4}-ET 840003141725676 4/29/2018 45K 100 F 181 65 1,331 61 55 2.87 4.9 -0.1 1.4 3.1 0.8 578 606 513 516 1.00 11.8 7.2 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX AVI-LANCHE BRADY BLITZEN 25784 {4}-ET 840003148504680 5/25/2018 9K 100 F 180 60 1,290 86 49 2.91 3.2 -0.8 0.0 0.0 0.9 594 614 550 516 1.30 15.6 5.0 JX-TOM BRADY
{5} JX-MARLO{2} AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M TX

JX PINE-TREE JODECI RIDGE 1751 {4}-ET 067771751 5/8/2018 45K 100 F 179 64 1,229 81 58 2.99 3.2 -1.0 -1.1 1.4 -0.6 577 612 497 497 1.20 11.1 5.4 JX-JODECI{3} JX-MARLO{2} STEINER, MATTHEW OH

JX ROCK SOLID BELL ACTIVATE 1072 {4}-ET 067811072 5/17/2018 45K 100 F 179 65 1,275 82 53 2.91 4.2 -1.8 -0.7 2.2 0.8 601 628 541 496 1.70 13.8 8.1 JX-BELLMAN{3} NXLEVEL SCHNEIDER, KEVIN IA

JX ROWLEYS 2680 GUNSMOKE 2302 {4}-ET 067662302 12/2/2017 45K 100 F 179 66 1,079 71 46 2.84 4.3 -1.3 0.8 2.5 0.5 574 601 513 491 1.60 23.8 7.4 JX-GUNSMOKE
{3} PILGRIM ROWLEY, STEVE MS

JX PVF ZIPS ZONA {5}-ET 173348314 4/27/2018 9K 100 F 179 64 662 74 42 2.72 5.4 -2.6 -1.4 1.2 -0.1 584 628 483 455 1.50 23.4 7.6 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX AHLEM PRIAPUS VALLEJO 24284 {4} 840003144728479 5/14/2018 45K 100 F 179 65 974 66 41 2.90 6.6 -1.0 -0.9 2.2 2.4 609 632 559 504 1.60 20.5 7.5 JX-PRIAPUS{3} MARCIN AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX DUPAT BARRICADE 90677 {6} 840003141725683 5/5/2018 45K 100 F 178 66 966 66 54 2.87 3.1 -1.1 0.4 2.0 -1.0 543 587 440 476 1.10 15.4 6.4 BARRICADE JX-HARRIS{4} WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX DUPAT GOT MAID 90663 {5} 840003141725669 3/20/2018 45K 100 F 178 64 1,111 66 48 2.77 4.6 -0.5 0.5 0.4 0.9 575 606 506 498 1.00 19.3 6.3 JX-GOT MAID{5} JX-LEONEL{3} WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX FOREST GLEN SUCCESSION {6}-ET 067650295 9/1/2017 99K 100 F 177 67 1,425 68 59 2.80 4.2 -1.6 -0.7 1.2 -0.5 571 604 498 473 0.80 9.7 7.5 JX-GOT MAID{5} JX-HARRIS{4} SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

JX CROSSWIND WORLD CUP 160 {4}-ET 840003150320927 5/17/2018 45K 100 F 177 64 432 64 33 2.89 5.1 0.4 1.5 3.1 2.3 565 601 482 514 1.80 30.0 6.3 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD

JX FARIA BROTHERS BRAD {4}-ET 840003144724520 10/28/2017 99K 100 F 176 67 1,237 69 49 2.88 4.0 -0.4 0.2 0.7 0.7 576 599 524 507 2.00 20.6 7.2 JX-FUTURE{3} JX-HARRIS{4} SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

JX PINE-TREE WORLD CUP PARTICULAR {4}-ET 067771713 3/18/2018 99K 100 F 176 66 555 63 37 2.86 4.9 0.6 1.6 3.3 2.1 561 599 476 515 1.70 22.9 7.3 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} SEXING TECHNOLOGIES / ACCOUNTING DEPT TX

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90671 {4}-ET 840003141725677 4/30/2018 45K 100 F 175 65 1,303 58 53 2.85 4.4 -0.1 1.3 3.4 1.5 548 576 487 489 0.70 12.2 6.9 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX CAL-MART GARNETT CRONY {4}-ET 067374626 1/6/2018 99K 100 F 175 64 1,041 72 47 2.81 4.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.7 0.3 566 598 495 470 1.80 24.3 6.3 JX-GARNETT{3} JX-PROP JOE{3} ABS GLOBAL INC WI

JX AHLEM KLAY QUAKE 24267 {4} 840003144728462 5/3/2018 45K 100 F 175 66 1,131 64 46 2.93 6.1 0.1 0.8 2.0 -1.0 582 604 533 521 1.80 21.1 7.7 JX-AVON KLAY{3} VALUE AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX SUN VALLEY PRIUS PADRE {4}-ET 173324736 4/19/2018 45K 100 F 174 63 809 58 37 2.78 5.3 0.6 1.9 3.1 0.7 551 579 490 509 1.60 21.6 4.9 JX-PRIAPUS{3} JX-HARRIS{4} SUN VALLEY FARM OR

JX FARIA BROTHERS DARRELL {4} 840003144724412 7/20/2017 99K 100 F 174 63 994 68 35 2.85 6.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.4 600 614 572 585 1.10 14.5 4.4 JX-PRIAPUS{3} MAGNUM SELECT SIRES INC - SIRE DEPT OH

JX CAL-MART CALVIN SIMAO 4645 {5} 067374645 4/27/2018 45K 100 F 173 65 1,362 65 62 2.89 2.5 -2.8 -1.3 1.9 -0.2 530 568 444 422 1.10 15.3 6.9 JX-CALVIN{4} SANTANA-P MARTIN DAIRY LLC OR

JX DODAN LILY MESQUITE LEGEND {4}-ET 840003147223845 4/18/2018 45K 100 F 173 66 1,093 65 56 2.91 4.2 -1.9 -2.5 1.4 1.0 561 602 468 449 1.60 8.8 7.7 JX-MESQUITE{3} AXIS D & D JERSEYS WI

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90669 {4}-ET 840003141725675 4/29/2018 45K 100 F 173 62 1,261 45 53 2.86 5.0 0.3 1.3 2.0 1.5 541 570 476 487 1.10 15.1 4.8 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX DODAN LILY MESQUITE LANDON {4}-ET 840003147223868 4/11/2018 45K 100 F 172 66 1,011 71 54 2.88 4.1 -1.8 -1.7 1.4 1.5 569 612 473 459 1.50 7.1 7.7 JX-MESQUITE{3} AXIS D & D JERSEYS WI

JX PVF ZIPS ZIBE {5}-ET 173349472 5/1/2018 45K 100 F 171 65 1,024 76 52 2.89 3.2 -2.3 -1.6 1.3 -0.1 558 596 471 451 1.40 17.0 6.2 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX CROSSWIND VICEROY 166 {4}-ET 840003150320933 6/2/2018 45K 100 F 171 68 1,274 68 51 2.95 4.3 -0.7 0.2 2.8 0.6 559 581 508 485 1.50 15.7 6.5 VICEROY JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD
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JX DUPAT STORMCLOUD 90676 {5} 840003141725682 5/3/2018 45K 100 F 171 64 759 69 41 2.93 4.4 -0.6 0.3 1.7 0.2 548 580 475 479 1.90 25.3 5.9 JX-
STORMCLOUD{4} CHARLES WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX PINE-TREE WORLD CUP POLITICAL {4}-ET 067771712 3/18/2018 99K 100 F 171 66 432 68 38 2.86 4.6 0.2 1.1 3.2 0.8 550 594 446 497 1.70 16.7 7.4 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} SEXING TECHNOLOGIES / ACCOUNTING DEPT TX

CLOVER PATCH VICEROY LEBRON 173314681 4/3/2018 45K 100 F 170 69 1,082 64 51 2.97 3.8 0.9 2.2 3.9 0.3 529 560 457 502 0.90 8.1 7.8 VICEROY LEMONHEAD KOZAK, ALAN OH

JX DUPAT DISCO BROWNING {6}-ET 840003141725636 9/7/2017 99K 100 F 170 66 874 56 43 2.83 4.7 -0.6 0.3 1.1 1.9 543 576 470 467 1.50 21.8 7.1 DISCO JX-HARRIS{4} JERSEYLAND SIRES CA

JX CROSSWIND VICEROY 162 {4}-ET 840003150320929 5/23/2018 45K 100 F 169 69 1,477 79 53 3.10 3.4 -0.4 0.8 2.8 1.3 574 585 548 512 1.20 6.1 8.1 VICEROY JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD

JX AVI-LANCHE BALTAZAR PROSSER {4} 840003131412387 8/5/2017 99K 100 F 169 66 1,201 62 51 2.96 4.4 -1.4 -0.3 1.6 0.8 543 569 485 453 1.60 18.4 6.6 JX-BALTAZAR{5} JX-MARLO{2} JERSEYLAND SIRES CA

JX CROSSWIND JODECI 163 {4}-ET 840003150320930 5/24/2018 45K 100 F 169 64 806 58 46 2.99 4.5 -1.2 -1.4 1.2 1.7 535 571 452 443 2.00 28.4 6.2 JX-JODECI{3} JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD

JX PINE-TREE WORLD CUP PASTURE {4}-ET 067771705 3/12/2018 99K 100 F 169 65 402 56 37 2.86 4.8 1.0 2.5 2.9 1.4 523 567 419 491 1.00 16.7 6.8 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} SEXING TECHNOLOGIES / ACCOUNTING DEPT TX

JX TLJ FUTURE 638 {4} 067273638 2/25/2018 45K 100 F 168 66 1,229 68 50 2.87 3.7 -1.0 -0.9 0.0 0.8 539 564 482 452 1.50 14.1 7.6 JX-FUTURE{3} JX-HARRIS{4} LEHNERTZ, TRAVIS MN

JX PEAK MOLLY PRIPS 81172 {4}-ET 840003149335027 4/26/2018 45K 100 F 168 64 948 44 44 2.91 5.4 0.9 2.4 3.8 1.2 522 550 458 489 1.80 19.3 6.2 JX-PRIAPUS{3} JX-HARRIS{4} PEAK GENETICS WI

JX TWIN RIDGE STRATTON {4}-ET 840003012316433 11/30/2017 99K 100 F 167 65 700 45 34 2.80 5.8 0.9 2.5 5.2 3.3 533 561 472 494 1.40 21.7 6.5 WORLD CUP{5} JX-VANDRELL{2} CRV USA WI

JX CLOVER PATCH BALT RALLY {6} 173314690 4/6/2018 45K 100 F 166 66 1,158 73 54 3.00 3.5 -1.8 0.1 1.2 -1.3 543 574 470 457 1.40 12.6 8.4 JX-BALTAZAR{5} MACKENZIE KOZAK, ALAN OH

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90673 {4}-ET 840003141725679 4/30/2018 45K 100 F 166 64 1,359 54 50 2.83 4.8 -0.5 0.5 1.7 0.9 536 557 492 464 1.20 16.9 5.8 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX CROSSWIND VICEROY 164 {4}-ET 840003150320931 5/26/2018 45K 100 C 166 67 1,059 83 48 3.04 3.3 -1.3 -0.3 2.9 -0.1 559 584 501 481 1.60 15.1 6.2 VICEROY JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD

JX CROSSWIND WORLD CUP 165 {4} 840003150320932 5/28/2018 45K 100 F 166 64 742 63 40 2.90 3.5 -0.1 0.2 1.6 0.4 520 552 447 469 2.00 25.2 6.2 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD

JX DODAN LILY MALDINI LINUS {5}-ET 173362518 5/21/2018 45K 100 F 165 66 1,087 68 54 2.79 2.8 -2.4 -1.7 0.6 1.7 533 575 440 419 1.00 8.0 8.0 JX-MALDINI{4} AXIS D & D JERSEYS WI

JX PEAK DBLN PRIPS 81226 {4}-ET 840003149335081 6/6/2018 45K 100 F 165 64 1,218 68 51 2.96 3.4 0.1 0.2 2.0 0.1 534 559 477 483 1.10 10.7 5.8 JX-PRIAPUS{3} JX-HARRIS{4} PEAK GENETICS WI

JX TLJ FUTURE 640 {4}-ET 067273640 3/25/2018 45K 100 F 164 65 1,171 61 44 2.95 4.7 -0.3 0.5 2.1 1.4 540 556 504 473 1.90 21.1 7.8 JX-FUTURE{3} NXLEVEL LEHNERTZ, TRAVIS MN

JX CROSSWIND FUTURE 159 {4}-ET 840003150320926 5/8/2018 45K 100 F 164 64 1,022 59 42 2.96 4.1 -1.0 -0.1 2.1 2.6 525 544 480 444 2.00 28.7 5.8 JX-FUTURE{3} JX-VANDRELL{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD

JX PINE-TREE PRIAPUS FULTON RD 1763 {4}-ET 067771763 5/20/2018 45K 100 F 164 64 518 65 30 2.82 5.0 1.2 1.2 2.5 2.0 541 570 475 503 1.60 20.9 5.8 JX-PRIAPUS{3} JX-MARLO{2} STEINER, MATTHEW OH

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90678 {4}-ET 840003141725684 5/6/2018 45K 100 F 163 65 1,213 50 47 2.80 3.5 0.3 1.7 3.2 0.6 483 507 431 446 1.00 16.1 6.9 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX PVF ZIPS ZETTER {4}-ET 173348341 4/29/2018 9K 100 F 162 63 877 80 44 2.97 2.8 -1.0 -0.9 1.2 0.1 537 567 469 463 1.40 16.6 6.3 JX-GARNETT{3} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX PEAK MOLLY FUTR 81191 {4}-ET 840003149335046 5/10/2018 45K 100 F 160 66 549 67 40 2.85 3.6 -1.1 -0.5 1.8 -0.1 508 551 410 432 2.00 25.4 7.2 JX-FUTURE{3} JX-HARRIS{4} PEAK GENETICS WI

JX AHLEM RADICAL CHIP 24289 {6} 840003144728484 5/18/2018 9K 100 C 158 66 777 29 46 2.83 5.1 0.7 1.2 1.3 0.9 472 514 375 431 1.60 20.2 8.9 JX-RADICAL-P{5} NITRO AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX TLJ FUTURE 639 {4}-ET 067273639 3/23/2018 45K 100 F 158 64 979 84 44 3.07 3.4 -2.2 -1.1 1.1 0.9 542 564 491 435 2.00 18.5 6.9 JX-FUTURE{3} NXLEVEL LEHNERTZ, TRAVIS MN

JX PEAK MDLLN PRIPS 61466 {4}-ET 840003149336806 5/30/2018 45K 100 F 158 65 910 53 43 3.02 3.9 1.1 2.6 4.1 1.1 497 522 439 480 1.10 13.6 6.4 JX-PRIAPUS{3} CHILI PEAK GENETICS WI

YOSEMITE COMMANDER VICEROY 10076 840003131274487 5/6/2018 9K 100 F 157 65 1,290 53 52 2.97 3.0 0.6 1.7 2.8 -0.6 485 507 433 462 1.10 12.0 8.6 COMMANDER VICEROY YOSEMITE JERSEY DAIRY CA

JX DUPAT PRIAPUS 90668 {4}-ET 840003141725674 4/18/2018 45K 100 F 157 65 557 52 32 2.84 4.6 2.2 3.6 4.1 1.8 503 532 435 504 1.00 11.3 6.0 JX-PRIAPUS{3} LEMONHEAD WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX YOSEMITE STRIKER LEONEL 10077 {5} 840003131274488 5/27/2018 9K 100 F 156 62 1,364 58 53 2.83 3.6 -1.8 -1.1 0.0 1.3 515 540 460 413 1.50 14.4 4.7 STRIKER JX-LEONEL{3} YOSEMITE JERSEY DAIRY CA

JX CROSSWIND WORLD CUP 158 {4}-ET 840003150320925 5/8/2018 45K 100 F 156 65 385 69 36 2.97 4.5 -0.5 0.3 2.2 1.3 531 571 436 461 1.40 16.3 7.1 WORLD CUP{5} JX-MARLO{2} CROSSWIND JERSEYS SD
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JX AHLEM CALVIN CHAP 24276 {4} 840003144728471 5/5/2018 45K 100 F 155 65 810 44 41 2.87 3.9 0.4 1.9 4.5 1.9 477 508 406 442 1.20 13.3 6.7 JX-CALVIN{4} JX-VANDRELL{2} AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

PINE-TREE DISCO BURBANK 7-ET 067771764 5/22/2018 45K 100 F 155 65 766 60 37 2.71 4.8 -1.7 -1.4 0.4 0.3 508 540 438 404 1.70 19.3 7.1 DISCO METHOD STEINER, MATTHEW OH

JX PVF ZIPS ZERRI {5}-ET 173348323 4/28/2018 9K 100 F 154 64 777 80 46 3.01 2.7 -3.1 -2.9 0.8 -1.1 515 552 430 397 2.00 23.1 7.1 JX-STEVENS{5} JX-PROP JOE{3} JAMES JASON & LEAH WI

JX DUPAT PRIAPUS 90682 {4}-ET 840003141725688 5/22/2018 45K 100 F 154 63 521 49 30 2.90 6.0 1.7 1.5 3.2 2.4 507 534 447 478 1.50 18.0 5.1 JX-PRIAPUS{3} JX-VANDRELL{2} WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX DUPAT PRIAPUS 90667 {4}-ET 840003141725673 4/18/2018 45K 100 F 153 64 559 48 31 2.86 5.0 1.0 1.8 3.8 1.8 484 512 422 453 1.30 20.5 6.0 JX-PRIAPUS{3} LEMONHEAD WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90672 {4}-ET 840003141725678 4/30/2018 45K 100 F 151 66 1,074 50 45 2.88 3.5 -0.5 0.1 1.9 0.6 465 490 410 405 1.10 17.5 7.1 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX DODAN LLIY MALDINI LIGNITE {5}-ET 173362509 5/17/2018 45K 100 F 151 66 869 60 45 2.76 3.1 -3.3 -2.6 1.3 1.8 487 525 401 354 1.30 15.8 8.1 JX-MALDINI{4} AXIS D & D JERSEYS WI

JX AHLEM THOMAS WINCHESTER 24293 {6}-ET 840003144728488 5/25/2018 45K 100 F 151 64 263 70 32 2.99 3.8 -0.9 0.6 1.8 1.7 495 534 402 422 0.90 14.9 5.7 JX-THOMAS{5} VIVALDI AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX CAL-MART BILL CRUMPET 4646 {5}-ET 067374646 4/29/2018 45K 100 F 151 64 655 60 31 2.73 3.8 0.4 0.5 1.9 1.4 483 509 423 435 0.70 18.2 6.1 JX-RUSSELL{4} JX-PROP JOE{3} MARTIN DAIRY LLC OR

JX CLOVER PATCH BALT NEMESIS {6} 173348798 4/9/2018 45K 100 F 150 65 1,018 45 41 2.88 4.0 -0.8 0.7 3.1 0.4 458 479 412 398 1.30 17.3 6.9 JX-BALTAZAR{5} KOZAK, ALAN OH

JX AHLEM FUTURE MICHELIN 24291 {4}-ET 840003144728486 5/24/2018 45K 100 F 150 66 684 66 33 3.07 3.1 0.8 1.2 1.7 3.4 506 524 463 472 1.50 15.8 6.6 JX-FUTURE{3} VIVALDI AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX ROWLEYS 2680 GUNSMOKE 2304 {4}-ET 067662304 12/3/2017 45K 100 F 150 66 538 58 30 2.78 3.8 1.0 2.5 2.0 0.9 482 511 416 459 1.20 13.2 7.6 JX-GUNSMOKE
{3} PILGRIM ROWLEY, STEVE MS

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90674 {4}-ET 840003141725680 4/30/2018 45K 100 F 149 65 1,415 47 49 2.84 3.3 0.0 1.2 2.9 0.8 470 486 436 426 0.90 7.5 6.9 JX-AVON KLAY{3} ISAAC WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX AHLEM BALTAZAR MICKEY 24283 {6} 840003144728478 5/14/2018 45K 100 F 146 66 1,184 61 51 2.83 2.4 -2.5 -1.6 0.8 0.1 468 499 400 364 0.80 5.3 7.9 JX-BALTAZAR{5} DIMENSION AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX DODAN LILLY MALDINI LOGAN {5}-ET 173362527 5/22/2018 45K 100 F 146 65 1,120 67 47 2.84 3.3 -3.4 -2.5 1.0 0.8 495 522 435 360 1.20 10.9 7.2 JX-MALDINI{4} AXIS D & D JERSEYS WI

JX AHLEM KLAY DYNAMO 24272 {4} 840003144728467 5/7/2018 45K 100 F 146 64 970 33 35 2.91 4.8 1.1 1.7 3.2 2.1 450 462 422 424 1.40 23.1 6.6 JX-AVON KLAY{3} JX-INTREPID{4} AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX DUPAT AVON KLAY 90666 {4} 840003141725672 4/18/2018 45K 100 F 145 63 1,357 51 52 2.93 2.3 -0.3 0.3 1.3 -1.9 445 465 398 406 1.60 18.2 5.0 JX-AVON KLAY{3} PLUS{5} WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX DODAN LILY MALDINI LOUD {5}-ET 173354821 5/13/2018 45K 100 F 144 65 1,224 73 53 2.76 1.6 -4.1 -3.6 0.2 0.1 476 510 400 332 1.00 5.2 7.4 JX-MALDINI{4} AXIS D & D JERSEYS WI

JX AHLEM JODECI STARDUST 24271 {4}-ET 840003144728466 5/7/2018 45K 100 F 144 64 1,129 69 48 3.02 3.5 -2.5 -1.9 1.5 0.9 491 514 439 377 0.80 5.8 5.7 JX-JODECI{3} JX-BARKSDALE
{2} AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX TLJ FUTURE 641 {4}-ET 067273641 3/31/2018 45K 100 F 144 64 1,095 55 42 3.04 3.7 -0.4 0.0 0.6 1.4 473 487 441 410 2.10 21.6 6.7 JX-FUTURE{3} NXLEVEL LEHNERTZ, TRAVIS MN

JX SUN VALLEY GARNETT PAYCHEK {4} 173324080 4/15/2018 45K 100 F 144 64 873 71 39 2.82 2.1 -2.8 -1.5 1.7 -2.8 444 470 384 350 1.90 25.3 5.8 JX-GARNETT{3} JX-HARRIS{4} SUN VALLEY FARM OR

JX DUPAT GOT MAID 90681 {6}-ET 840003141725687 5/20/2018 45K 100 F 143 65 1,104 54 45 2.84 3.2 -2.2 -1.7 0.9 -1.3 443 467 388 348 1.50 18.2 6.6 JX-GOT MAID{5} CRITIC-P WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX AHLEM RUFIO BALOO 24244 {4} 840003144728439 5/14/2018 45K 100 F 143 65 570 59 24 2.80 5.1 -1.4 -1.3 1.3 1.7 479 496 441 381 1.70 29.1 7.3 JX-RUFIO{3} EXHORT AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS CA

JX AHLEM JODECI TIBBS 24292 {4} 840003144728487 5/25/2018 45K 100 F 142 65 972 40 49 2.91 3.3 -0.9 -0.2 2.1 -0.5 419 454 338 357 1.10 10.5 7.4 JX-JODECI{3} REGENCY AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX AHLEM JODECI ELITE 24285 {4} 840003144728480 5/15/2018 45K 100 C 142 65 770 58 47 3.00 3.2 -1.7 -0.2 1.3 -0.7 442 481 351 360 1.00 11.6 6.7 JX-JODECI{3} VISIONARY AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX AHLEM GUNSMOKE COLUMBUS 24249 {4} 840003144728444 5/6/2018 45K 100 F 141 66 1,049 66 50 2.82 1.5 -2.5 -1.9 -0.6 -2.9 435 471 354 344 1.30 11.8 7.5 JX-GUNSMOKE
{3} JX-HARRIS{4} AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS CA

JX SR STERLING MATTER {6}-PP 173156928 10/26/2017 99K 100 F 141 68 1,015 60 46 2.86 3.8 -3.7 -3.4 -0.2 -0.9 462 491 394 320 1.20 17.2 7.8 JX-STERLING -P
{5} HILARIO CRV USA WI

SUNSET CANYON VJ DEE 40117-ET 840003149284921 2/13/2018 9K 100 F 139 57 -158 80 22 2.92 3.1 0.8 2.0 0.9 0.3 465 510 358 437 -0.50 2.9 2.3 VJ DEE{6} MAGNUM VIERRA DAIRY FARMS CA

JX AHLEM CALVIN STORM 24279 {5} 840003144728474 5/11/2018 45K 100 F 138 66 1,060 35 40 2.79 2.8 -1.0 0.8 2.5 0.4 396 416 353 342 1.00 19.9 7.2 JX-CALVIN{4} EVOLUTION AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX CLOVER PATCH DIMMER RIOT {5} 173314645 3/17/2018 45K 100 F 138 66 478 47 31 2.92 4.4 -0.2 1.2 1.8 1.6 440 469 372 385 1.10 19.3 6.7 JX-DIMMER{4} DJ ZUMA KOZAK, ALAN OH
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MULTI-ROSE CRAZE CHANCE 173364453 2/22/2018 45K 100 F 138 67 1,310 44 30 2.97 6.6 1.4 2.2 2.4 3.4 510 496 544 471 1.90 15.7 9.0 CRAZE ROANOKE MULTI ROSE JERSEYS INC IA

JX AHLEM JODECI BRANDYBUCK 24294 {4} 840003144728489 5/26/2018 45K 100 F 137 64 798 48 42 2.95 2.2 -1.5 -1.0 1.9 0.9 412 443 341 340 0.90 10.3 6.0 JX-JODECI{3} DAYBREAK AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX SCHULTZ FUTURE DAK {4}-ET 173144620 10/28/2017 9K 100 F 136 64 1,322 39 47 2.92 3.7 -0.5 0.3 0.9 0.2 435 450 403 378 1.50 13.5 6.7 JX-FUTURE{3} JX-HARRIS{4} HUFFARD DAIRY FARMS VA

DUPAT WORLD CUP 90680 {6} 840003141725686 5/9/2018 45K 100 F 136 49 1,093 49 45 3.06 3.1 0.3 0.4 2.0 0.3 437 455 394 401 1.40 15.3 2.0 WORLD CUP{5} PAUL WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX CLOVER PATCH WORLD CUP EAGLE {6} 173314627 3/12/2018 45K 100 F 135 66 1,258 50 54 3.01 2.1 -1.2 -0.1 0.6 -2.0 420 446 359 362 1.30 12.8 7.4 WORLD CUP{5} JX-HARRIS{4} KOZAK, ALAN OH

JER-Z-BOYZ CRAZE MERCY 63411 173347050 4/30/2018 45K 100 F 132 67 591 68 37 3.15 2.1 0.6 1.2 1.9 0.1 444 470 380 423 1.00 7.7 8.6 CRAZE MAGNUM JER-Z-BOYZ CA

JX AHLEM CALVIN LAVA 24286 {5} 840003144728481 5/15/2018 45K 100 F 131 65 586 59 40 2.93 2.4 -1.9 -0.7 0.7 -0.8 409 447 319 328 0.80 12.8 6.6 JX-CALVIN{4} JX-TARHEEL{4} AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

AHLEM LISTOWEL TIPTOP 24282-P-ET 840003144728477 5/14/2018 45K 100 F 131 62 312 59 36 2.96 3.4 -1.6 -0.4 0.8 1.8 437 481 333 347 0.90 6.0 5.2 LISTOWEL-P OLIVER-P AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX CLOVER PATCH DIMMER COPPER {5} 173314654 3/20/2018 45K 100 F 129 66 295 52 29 2.86 3.8 -1.2 -0.1 2.0 1.6 412 449 327 333 0.50 13.7 7.6 JX-DIMMER{4} JX-HARRIS{4} KOZAK, ALAN OH

AHLEM VIABULL OTHELLO 24290 840003144728485 5/24/2018 45K 100 F 126 70 848 47 32 2.91 3.8 0.7 1.5 3.0 -0.1 415 428 385 391 1.00 8.0 8.5 VIABULL-P IVORY AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX AHLEM RUFIO GAMBIT 24280 {4} 840003144728475 5/11/2018 45K 100 F 124 64 912 56 32 2.68 3.6 -1.8 -1.3 -0.1 0.2 433 450 396 337 1.00 9.3 7.0 JX-RUFIO{3} BONANZA AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX DUPAT SILAS 90664 {6} 840003141725670 4/17/2018 45K 100 F 123 65 1,313 37 47 2.83 3.8 -1.9 -1.5 0.6 -1.5 392 410 353 302 1.20 16.0 6.6 JX-SILAS -P{5} MARCIN WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

AHLEM WORLD CUP CAMELOT 24281 {6} 840003144728476 5/12/2018 45K 100 F 123 66 572 39 29 2.89 4.1 -0.4 0.5 1.8 2.7 412 434 360 351 1.30 18.0 7.8 WORLD CUP{5} PHAROAH AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

WETUMPKA LISTOWEL NIGEL-P 067339324 9/26/2017 45K 100 F 122 69 611 44 31 2.96 3.9 -0.3 0.6 1.6 -0.1 398 420 348 350 1.10 14.2 7.7 LISTOWEL-P DILLAN-P CARLSON, CHERYL A NY

JX CLOVER PATCH DIMMER LEON {5} 173314663 3/21/2018 45K 100 F 121 66 745 51 34 2.89 3.1 0.2 0.5 1.9 -2.1 387 410 337 357 0.80 12.5 7.0 JX-DIMMER{4} JX-HARRIS{4} KOZAK, ALAN OH

JX AHLEM JODECI RAVEN 24278 {4} 840003144728473 5/11/2018 45K 100 F 121 66 54 44 26 2.98 3.0 -1.2 -0.3 1.9 -1.0 345 385 251 288 1.20 22.4 6.4 JX-JODECI{3} LEGAL PROMISE AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX DUPAT STEPH 90679 {4}-ET 840003141725685 5/6/2018 45K 100 F 120 64 1,220 52 45 2.98 2.4 -1.8 -1.3 1.5 -0.2 394 408 361 313 0.60 6.2 6.1 JX-STEPH -P{3} JX-VANDRELL{2} WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC CA

JX AHLEM STEPH FELIX 24268 {4} 840003144728463 5/3/2018 45K 100 F 118 65 1,452 41 48 2.90 3.0 -1.5 -0.8 0.9 0.4 396 407 374 316 0.40 3.2 6.8 JX-STEPH -P{3} VIABULL-P AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP CA

JX CDF DYNASTY 28002 {5} 173360132 3/30/2018 45K 100 F 117 66 1,066 33 37 3.02 2.7 -0.8 0.6 1.4 1.6 368 376 351 316 1.30 22.3 7.0 DYNASTY JX-LEONEL{3} CDFD-HARTLEY TX

ERTL NXLEVEL 2992 067192992 6/3/2018 45K 100 F 116 67 827 60 35 3.00 2.8 -1.5 -0.7 1.0 -0.6 389 406 351 314 1.20 9.2 9.0 NXLEVEL VALENTINO ERTL DAVID & BETH TN

JX CLOVER PATCH DIMMER HOLDIN {5} 173314609 3/9/2018 45K 100 F 115 67 1,064 46 38 2.93 2.9 -2.3 -1.3 2.1 -1.2 373 386 347 287 2.00 16.8 8.3 JX-DIMMER{4} MALACHI KOZAK, ALAN OH

JX AHLEM STEPH ELROND 24262 {4} 840003144728457 5/1/2018 45K 100 F 110 65 863 23 34 3.02 2.9 1.2 1.8 2.5 0.9 330 343 301 328 0.90 14.1 6.4 JX-STEPH -P{3} NITRO HERRERA, CAMILLE CA

ISSA ZAAIBERG KWYNN ALLEN 084890839 12/10/2016 99K 100 C 106 71 1,002 46 29 2.81 2.2 -1.5 -0.3 1.1 -0.5 339 344 333 274 1.30 15.3 8.8 KWYNN VALSON CUSTOMER, DEFAULT OH

JX CLOVER PATCH DIMMER HATCH {5} 173314672 3/22/2018 45K 100 F 104 67 671 33 26 2.96 3.3 0.8 1.9 1.6 -0.8 324 335 300 314 1.00 16.4 7.3 JX-DIMMER{4} PLUS{5} KOZAK, ALAN OH

MOLLY BROOK PHAROAH MISCHIEF 173177361 12/10/2017 45K 100 F 81 71 981 32 33 3.16 2.2 -0.3 1.0 1.1 1.5 295 297 292 260 0.90 1.8 8.7 PHAROAH VERNON MOLLY BROOK FARMS VT

WILD HILL ZUMA SMIRK 075221008 9/20/2017 45K 100 F 80 69 -245 38 8 2.96 2.3 0.4 0.7 1.9 -3.6 234 260 173 232 1.30 23.3 5.2 DJ ZUMA TOPEKA YODER, JEREMY OH

ISSA ZAAIBERG CITATION J K 224 083850313 5/15/2015 99K 100 F 69 69 49 25 9 2.94 3.3 0.0 -0.9 1.8 0.7 229 243 197 191 1.10 14.6 8.7 CITATION TOPEKA CUSTOMER, DEFAULT OH

JX ROWLEYS 1615 OSCAR 2300 {6} 067662300 11/27/2017 45K 100 F 68 66 530 30 23 2.99 1.4 -1.5 -1.0 0.4 -0.1 219 231 192 162 0.80 4.7 7.2 JX-JUSTICE{4} ROWLEY, STEVE MS

SWEET HAVEN CHROMES APACHE 067248272 8/17/2017 9K 100 F 59 70 718 33 25 3.07 -0.1 -3.2 -2.6 1.1 -3.1 161 165 153 89 1.50 14.1 9.3 CHROME BENEFACTOR MCCOY, LUKE A KY

LOST-BROOKE HG LONGSHOT 840003146779779 4/28/2018 45K 100 F 48 70 -578 9 -14 2.96 4.5 0.6 1.0 1.8 1.6 166 172 150 148 2.30 33.9 7.9 HIRED GUN CITATION CRESTBROOKE AND LOST ELM WI
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LAWTONS BARNABAS FRANK 840003148798292 12/26/2017 45K 100 F 47 71 1,280 15 29 3.18 2.4 -3.3 -2.7 0.4 0.3 191 170 238 89 1.70 14.8 8.2 BARNABAS HEADLINE LAWTON, TIMOTHY NY

WILD HILL SUPER 075221006 7/4/2017 45K 100 F 41 64 -307 42 10 3.15 1.9 -2.3 -2.8 -1.5 0.1 180 206 115 91 0.50 10.8 5.2 TOPEKA YODER, JEREMY OH

RATLIFF FIZZ PERFECTO 840003143280994 4/25/2017 45K 100 F 10 70 -733 5 -10 3.11 0.9 -0.1 1.1 1.7 -0.9 17 33 -23 23 1.10 18.0 5.5 FIZZ APPLEJACK RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF, TRUSTEES KS

CAMPBELLS RUN FIREMAN HOYT 4297 840003145402643 11/4/2017 45K 100 F 6 65 -667 -3 -6 3.17 1.8 -0.8 -0.4 0.0 1.0 22 39 -21 -7 1.10 17.1 5.6 FIREMAN IATOLA MEYERS, STEVEN CRAIG PA

GOLDEN PRIDE APPLEJACK HANK {6} 173281110 9/21/2017 9K 100 F -39 68 -827 -12 -19 3.19 -0.1 -0.5 0.1 -0.6 -2.7 -
144 -140 -155 -133 1.00 19.4 6.2 APPLEJACK ARTAC WAYNE & LISA WI

GOLDEN PRIDE APPLEJACK VICTOR 173281101 6/9/2017 9K 100 F -53 68 -172 -26 -12 3.18 -2.5 -0.2 1.1 2.0 -1.4 -
208 -225 -172 -166 0.30 5.3 6.7 APPLEJACK KONSPIRACY ARTAC WAYNE & LISA WI
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